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Website Audience

Geography

mgid.com 
mgid's native advertising technologies help acquire visitors, monetize websites, bulid new audiences, grow traffic and
increase conversions, using non-intrusive practices based on genuine engagement

 Global Rank N/A 
Country Rank N/A  Category Rank N/A

  

 2.81% from last
month

Total Visits 
Dec 2016 - Nov 2017, �  Worldwide

657.5M

Traffic Share 
Dec 2016 - Nov 2017, �  Worldwide

 Desktop  21.14 %

 Mobile Web  78.86 %

 Monthly Visits 54.79M

 Monthly Unique Visitors 38.52M

 Avg. Visit Duration 00:01:05

 Pages / Visit 1.42

 Bounce Rate 78.99%

BETA

Visits Over Time Last 12 Months |   All Traffic
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Dec 2016 - Nov 2017,   Desktop Only

United States

Brazil

India

Vietnam

Turkey

9.28%

6.88%

6.65%

6.33%

3.55%

  -8.02%

  -17.51%

  -15.85%

  -14.98%

  -16.1%

Top 5 Countries 
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http://mgid.com
https://pro.similarweb.com/#/industry/topsites/All//1m


Marketing Mix

Referrals

Search

Channels Overview 
Dec 2016 - Nov 2017, �  Worldwide   Desktop Only

Direct Email Referrals Social Organic Search Paid Search Display Ads

22.64%

0.23%

62.59%

2.41% 1.25% 0.00%
10.88%

Top Referring Websites 
Dec 2016 - Nov 2017, �  Worldwide   Desktop Only

youtube-mp3.org

kissanime.ru

twicsy.com

onlinevideoconverter.com

earnify.com

4.87%

3.10%

2.50%

2.31%

2.15%

-

  -19.06%

  -35.47%

  11.89%

  -27.55%

Top Referring Categories 
Dec 2016 - Nov 2017, �  Worldwide   Desktop Only

� Movies

� Arts and Entertainment

� Animation and Comics

� Internet and Telecom

� TV and Video

10.44%

8.16%

7.82%

6.96%

6.80%

Search Traffic 
Dec 2016 - Nov 2017, �  Worldwide   Desktop Only

 Organic  99.97%

 Paid  0.03%

Top Search Terms Organic 
Dec 2016 - Nov 2017, �  Worldwide   Desktop Only

mgid

mgid ads

mgid login

123movies

mgid.com

34.60%

0.74%

0.30%

0.26%

0.21%

  27.57%

  -57.01%

  -32.01%

  -62.55%

  -100%
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http://youtube-mp3.org
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http://kissanime.ru
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https://pro.similarweb.com/#/website/worldwide-overview/onlinevideoconverter.com/*/999/12m?webSource=Desktop
http://onlinevideoconverter.com
https://pro.similarweb.com/#/website/worldwide-overview/earnify.com/*/999/12m?webSource=Desktop
http://earnify.com
https://pro.similarweb.com/#/website/traffic-referrals/mgid.com/*/999/12m?webSource=Total&referralsTable_filters=category%3B%3BArts_and_Entertainment~Movies
https://pro.similarweb.com/#/website/traffic-referrals/mgid.com/*/999/12m?webSource=Total&referralsTable_filters=category%3B%3BArts_and_Entertainment
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https://pro.similarweb.com/#/keyword/search/999/12m/mgid/organic?tab=domains
https://google.com/search?q=mgid
https://pro.similarweb.com/#/website/traffic-search/mgid.com/*/999/12m?selectedTab=ads&Ads_filters=Keyword%3Bcontains%3Bmgid&webSource=Desktop
https://pro.similarweb.com/#/keyword/search/999/12m/mgid ads/organic?tab=domains
https://google.com/search?q=mgid ads
https://pro.similarweb.com/#/website/traffic-search/mgid.com/*/999/12m?selectedTab=ads&Ads_filters=Keyword%3Bcontains%3Bmgid ads&webSource=Desktop
https://pro.similarweb.com/#/keyword/search/999/12m/mgid login/organic?tab=domains
https://google.com/search?q=mgid login
https://pro.similarweb.com/#/website/traffic-search/mgid.com/*/999/12m?selectedTab=ads&Ads_filters=Keyword%3Bcontains%3Bmgid login&webSource=Desktop
https://pro.similarweb.com/#/keyword/search/999/12m/123movies/organic?tab=domains
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https://pro.similarweb.com/#/website/traffic-search/mgid.com/*/999/12m?selectedTab=ads&Ads_filters=Keyword%3Bcontains%3Bmgid.com&webSource=Desktop


Social

Display Advertising

Outgoing Links Outgoing Ads

Social Traffic 
Dec 2016 - Nov 2017, �  Worldwide   Desktop Only

Youtube Facebook Twitter WhatsApp Webapp 4chan Others

44.60% 39.25%

12.10%
0.91% 0.54% 2.60%

Display Ad Network 
Dec 2016 - Nov 2017, �  Worldwide   Desktop Only

 MGID  71.09%

 AdsTerra  4.78%

 Adf.ly  4.56%

 Propeller Ads Media  4.26%

 exoClick  4.09%

 Others  11.21%

Top Publishers 
Dec 2016 - Nov 2017, �  Worldwide   Desktop Only

twicsy.com

liveleak.com

facebook.com

google.com

oload.tv

6.81%

6.23%

6.13%

4.28%

3.51%

  -30.35%

  -36.7%

  3.66%

  84.37%

  -16.51%


NO DATA AVAILABLE

Top Links Destination  Top Ads Destination 
Dec 2016 - Nov 2017, �  Worldwide   Desktop Only

brainberries.co

mynewspepper.com

anastasiabeauties.com

orientbeauties.net

smarterlifefinance.com

8.46%

5.39%

5.00%

2.48%

1.52%

  -17.19%

  -4.43%

  -34.77%

  -39.49%

  -31.59%
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http://twicsy.com
https://pro.similarweb.com/#/website/worldwide-overview/liveleak.com/*/999/12m?webSource=Desktop
http://liveleak.com
https://pro.similarweb.com/#/website/worldwide-overview/facebook.com/*/999/12m?webSource=Desktop
http://facebook.com
https://pro.similarweb.com/#/website/worldwide-overview/google.com/*/999/12m?webSource=Desktop
http://google.com
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http://oload.tv
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http://brainberries.co
https://pro.similarweb.com/#/website/worldwide-overview/mynewspepper.com/*/999/12m?webSource=Desktop
http://mynewspepper.com
https://pro.similarweb.com/#/website/worldwide-overview/anastasiabeauties.com/*/999/12m?webSource=Desktop
http://anastasiabeauties.com
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http://orientbeauties.net
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